CCA S.F. REGIONALS
06/24/84
[

TEAM NAME FOINTS
{23) RUNNER™S WORLD 74
(27) EFRI 85
(26) ZYLIN 80
({28) VERSATEC 76
(84) ESFRIT #1 &8
(37) PRECISION MOMOLIT &0
(81) HIBERNIA BANEK. #1 4é&
{39) HOMEBUITY 22
(40) GUANTUM 22
(B82) HIBERNIA RANK #2 20
(43) ESPRIT #2 14
{44) ESFIRIT #3 8
(34) LUCAS FILMS 4

(38)

ONE FOINT
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REGIONALS

06224-84
Euwp or pav |

)

TEAM NAME

(27)
(285

26)
{(81)
(25)
{84)
{(37)
(82)
(40)
(39)
{34)
(44)
{(43)

EFRI

VERSATEL

ZYLIN

HIBERNIA EANK #1
RUNNER®S WORLD
ESFIRIT #1
FPRECISION MONOLIT
HIBERNIA BANK #2
GUANTUM
HOMEQUITY

LUCAS FILMS
ESFIRIT #3
ESFIRIT #2

FOINTS
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TIME

42:29.3
45:37.5
46519201
44:26.7
S0:54.0
Gl1:26.1
51:30.5
02:49.2
897:27.59

CCA B.F.

REGIONALS
06224-84

WOMENES S &)
FINALS
SFLITS TEAM NAME
20:29.1 7 22:00.2 - (27) EFPRI
21:358.8 / 24:01.7 - (26) ZIYLIN
21:39.5 / 24:19.6 ~ (81) HIBERNIA BANK #1
22:29.6 /7 233157.1 — (84) ESPIRIT
23:25.3 / 27:28.7 - {(40) QUANTUM
22:40.5 / 28:45.6 ~ (82) HIBERNIA BANK #2
25:2:15.1 7/ 26:15.4 - (28) VERSATEC
26:18.6 / 26:30.6 — (37) PRECISION MOMNOLIT
27135.9 / 29:31.6 - (39) HOMEQUITY

FOINTS

15
12
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TIME

68:48. 2
72:35.6
74:06.2
77:24.8
78:46.3
77:17.6
83:12.3

85:38. 2

PI01.5 -

101:20.1

CCA S.F. REGIONALS
06/24/88
MEMNSS 1 Ok CED
FINALS
SPLITS TEAM NAME
33:32.0 / 3IB:16.2 — (25) RUNNER’S WORLD
35:06.7 / 37:48.9 - (26) ZYLIN
35:49.8 7 38:16.4 - (37) FRECISION MONOLIT
36:50.6 / 40:34.2 — (39) HOMEQUITY
3B:125.4 / 40:20.9 - (84) ESPRIT #1
39:19.7 / 3I9:57.9 - (27) EFRI
40:06.5 / 43:05.8 - (40) QUANTUM
42:39.7 / 42:58.5 - (28) VERSATEC
45:44.8 / 47:16.7 - (38) ONE FOINT

- 47:55.8 / 33:24.3 -

{81) HIBERNIA EBANK #1
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15
12
10

RWbhBo~ND



FL

01
02
03
04
05

06

TIME

S:49.6
6:108.7
6:24.8
5:26.0
6:49.3
TeOl.7

CCA S.F.

REGIONALS

0622484

MOaSTERS REL.AY L = )

FINALS

TEAM NAME

(27)
(28)
{81)
(26)
(37
(82)

EPRI

VERSATEC
HIBERNIA BANK #1
ZYLIN

FRECISION MONOLIT

HIBERNIA BANK #2

POINTS

15
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8
7
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CCA S.F. REGIONALS
D6224~84

WOMEMNS

REL.&™ {2

FINALS

TEAM NAME

(28)
(25)
(26)
{84)
$27)
(81)
(37)
(82)
(39)

VERSATEC
RUNNER®S WORLD
ZYLIN

ESFIRIT #1

EPRI

HIBERNIA BANK #1
FRECISION MONOLIT
HIBERNIA BANE #2
HOMEQUITY

FOINTS

15
12

10

WU NDG



CCA S.F. REGIONALS

0622484
FYRAaMID RELSY D

FINALS
FL TIME TEAM NAME FOINTS
01 - 9:533.4 (23) RUNNER*S WORLD 15
02 - 10:22.1 (28) VERBATEC 12
03 —~ 10:29.3 {84) ESFIRIT #1 10
04 -~ 11:06.1 - £27) EFRI a8
05 —~ 11:09.9 (37) PRECISION MONOLIT 7
086 — 11:236.3 26) ZYLIN 6
07 —~ 11:240.3 (40) QUANTUM 5
08 - 11:59.8 (81) HIBERNIA BANK #1 4
09 — 12:216.3 (34) LUCAS FILMS 3
10 - 14x10.5 {82) HIBERNIA BANK #2 2
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CCA 5.F. REGIONALS
06/24/84
SFRIMNT REL.A&Y R =P
FINALS
TIME TEAM NAME
J:131.6 (84) ESFPRIT #1
Fr36.0 (28) VERSATEC
3540.7 (23) RUNNER"S WORLD
3:58.% {27) EFRI
4:03.1 (44) ESFIRIT #3
4:204.0 {(43) ESFRIT #2
4:10.1 (26) ZYLIN
4:21.2 (37) PRECISION MONOLIT
4:26.4 (40) BUANTUM
CCA 5.F. REGIONALS
0&/24/84
(]
TEAM NAME FOINTS
{28) VERSATEC 62
(27) EFRI 61
{(26) ZYLIN o5
{23) RUNNER®S WORLD 54
{84) ESFRIT #1 : 50
(37) FRECISION MONOLIT 39
(81) HIBERNIA EANK #1 34
{40) GQUANTUM 22
(82) HIBERMIA BANK #2 20
(39) HOMEQUITY 16
{44) ESFIRIT #3 8
{43) ESPRIT #2 7
{34) LUCAE FILMS 4
(38) ONE FOINT 3

FOINTS

15
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CCA S.F. REGIONALS
06/24/84
EOLAF SFRINT
FINALS
TIME TEAM NAME
1 37.7 (25) RUNNER"S WORLD
8.4 (84) ESFRIT #1
:48.6 (28) VERSATEC
:49.6 (43) ESFRIT #2
152, 9 {26) ZYLIN
:56.5 {27) EPRI
:01.5 {81) HIBERNIA BANK #1
102.5 (37) FPRECISION MONOLIT
CCA S5.F. REGIONALS
06/24/84 ’
at
TEAM NAME FOINTS
{28) VERSATEC 71
{(25) RUNNER"S WORLD &8
{27) EPRI &b
26) ZYLIN 61
(84) ESPRIT #1 &1
(37) FRECISION MONOLIT 42
(81) HIBERNIA BANE #1 38
(40) QUANTUM 22
(82) HIBERNIA BANK #2 20
(3%) HOMEQUITY 16
(43) ESPRIT #2 14
(44) ESFIRIT #3 8
(34) LUCAS FILMS 4
{38) ONE POINT 3

D
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12
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€CA 8.F. REGIONALS
06/24/84
MEMMS MILE L=
FINALS
TIME SFLITS TEAM NAME
2:58.1 - 4:55.8 / D:02.3F —~ (23) RUNNER"S WORLD
10:05.7 S:00.1 / S:08.6 — (37) PRECISION MONOLIT
10:24.9 S:10.9 /4 5:14.0 - (27) EPRI
10:35.7 S:13.8 / S5:21.9 - (84) ESFRIT #1
10:446.1 S:20.1 / Sel26.0 - {39) HOMEQUITY
10:47.8 4:54.4 7 5:83.4 — (28) VERSATEC
11:05.3 S:126.2 7/ G:39.1 -~ (26) ZYLIN
CChA B5.F. REGIONALS
06/24/84
2
TEAM MAME POINTS
{25) RUNNER™S WORLD 82
(28) VERSATEC 76
(27) EFRI 75
(84) ESFRIT #1 &8
(2&6) ZYLIN &5
(37) PRECISION MONOLIT 53
{81) HIBERNIA BANK #1 38
(39) HOMEGUITY 22
(40) GQUANTUM 2
{82) HIBERNIA BANE #2 20
(43) ESFRIT #2 14
(44) ESFIRIT #3 8
(34) LUCAS FILMS 4
(38) ONE FOINT 3

FOINTS

15
12

10
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CCA B.F. REGIONALS
D6/24/84
FRES . REL.AY C&a)
FINALS
TIME TEAM NAME
B:47.0 (26) ZYLIN
F:08.2 (25) RUNNER™S WORLD
F:23.4 {27) EPRI
10:13.7 ({81) HIBERNIA BANK #1
10:20.4 (37) PRECISION MONOLIT
CCA S.F. REGIONALS
0&/24/84
(2]
TEAM NAME FOINTS
(25) RUMNER®S WORLD 94
{27) EFRI a5
{26) ZYLIN 80
{28) VERSATEC 76
(84) ESFRIT #1 &8
{37) PRECISION MONOLIT &0
{(81) HIBERNIA EBANK #1 44
{39) HOMERUITY 22
(40) QUANTUM 22
{82) HIBERNIA BAMEK #2 20
{43) ESFRIT #2 14
(44) ESFIRIT #3 &
{(34) LUCAS FILMS 4
3

(38)

ONE FOINT

FOINTS

15
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7



